Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz
1x8G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

HI-LEVEL

LEVEL 1x16G

Uriin

HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G

HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-S0PC19200D4/8G

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G

HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

12,69

21,60

21,60

22,68

24,52

49,68

49,68

50,76

50,76

100,44

100,44

102,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-16
KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-32
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-8G

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Hilevel

Patriot

Apacer

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

102,60

138,24

140,40

151,20

167,40

344,52

421,20

563,76

22,68

23,76

54,00

59,40

68,04

85,32

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb



Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV516G560C40K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz

DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U32G56C522MBAA-2)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G56C38W)

Patriot Core Series 48GB (1x48GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM (PSC548G5602HS)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz

CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G560C36K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G56C38W)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G560C40K)

Team

Team

Patriot

Team

Team

Hilevel

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

122,04

122,85

127,44

127,71

130,14

135,00

142,56

156,60

237,60

237,60

253,80

275,40

297,00

453,60
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usD

usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G8000OHC38DDCO1)

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Team

Team

41,58

46,98

57,78

72,90

79,92

90,72

100,44

101,52

178,20

usD
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usb

usb
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